transportation system and transports many children to school on a daily basis. All buses are owned 

by the district. The district encompasses over 64 square miles and buses travel over 2.2 million 

miles annually. 

North Syracuse’s transportation fleet is comprised of 152 DOT-approved vehicles including one 

hundred twenty-five (125) 66-passenger buses, five (5) 48-passenger buses, twenty (20) 42-

passenger buses with capacity for three wheelchairs, and two (2) 7-passenger Chevrolet Suburbans.  

The district will receive ten (10) new 65-passenger buses and  two (2) new 59-passenger buses with